
Ordered by Stop Time

DHS 08/03/2017

ROUTE 1 ASPIRE/DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

57 Trio, Louis

BUS YARD4:45 am 1

TOPAZ LAKE BEST WESTERN @TOPAZ RANCH RD & 

FRONTAGE RD

5:49 am 2

BOLTON LOOP & HIGHLAND WAY5:54 am 3

QUAIL RUN WY & SR 2085:57 am 4

SANDSTONE DR & BOULDER RD6:00 am 5

SANDSTONE DR & SLATE RD6:01 am 6

PINENUT WY & TOPAZ RANCH DR6:03 am 7

TOPAZ RANCH DR & HEMATITE CT6:07 am 8

TOPAZ RANCH DR & LIMESTONE RD6:10 am 9

RED CANYON AV & TOPAZ RANCH DR6:13 am 10

1400 EAGLE MOUNTAIN RD6:15 am 11

GRANITE WY & WALKER VIEW RD6:16 am 12

WALKER VIEW RD & ALBITE RD6:17 am 13

3886 GRANITE WAY6:18 am 14

GRANITE WY & WALKER VIEW RD6:20 am 15

GRANITE WAY & TOPAZ RANCH DR6:21 am 16

GRANITE WY & FLINT RD6:23 am 17

DIAMOND CT & PEARL RD6:24 am 18

3294 REESE LANE6:29 am 19

3264 REESE LN6:30 am 20

HOLBROOK JUNCTION6:32 am 21

PENROD LN @ MAILBOXES6:35 am 22

BODIE RD & SPRING VALLEY DR6:42 am 23

115 US HWY 395 S6:50 am 24

ASPIRE7:05 am 25

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:10 am 26

BUS YARD -7:24 am 27

ROUTE 16 DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

81 Saucedo, Kimberly

BUS YARD6:07 am 1

400 MULLER LN6:20 am 2

215 BEVERLY WAY6:28 am 3

240 BEVERLY WAY6:29 am 4

268 BEVERLY WAY6:30 am 5

APPLECREEK LN & OLD FOOTHILL RD6:31 am 6

325 REFLECTION CT6:38 am 7

490 MOTTSVILLE LN6:41 am 8

740 MOTTSVILLE LANE6:44 am 9

785 CENTERVILLE LN6:48 am 10

SHERIDAN LN & FRICKE CT6:52 am 11

920 SHERIDAN LN6:52 am 12

858 SHERIDAN LN6:53 am 13

911 BOLLEN CIR6:55 am 14

945 BOLLEN CIR6:55 am 15

FOOTHILL RD & MERLYN CT6:57 am 16

819 FOOTHILL RD6:58 am 17

747 INDIAN TRAIL RD7:00 am 18

FAIRVIEW LN & FREDERICKSBURG RD7:04 am 19

SR 88 & DRESSLER LN7:06 am 20

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:15 am 21

BUS YARD -7:26 am 22

ROUTE 5 DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

41 Bates, Ted

BUS YARD6:08 am 1

DEER RUN RD & MAIN RIVER RD6:37 am 2

BOY ST & EAGLE WY6:39 am 3

834 LONG VALLEY RD6:42 am 4

LONG VALLEY RD & JAMES RD6:44 am 5

LONG VALLEY RD & ANN WY6:46 am 6

ANN WY & LASSEN WY6:47 am 7

BLUEROCK RD & LASSEN WY6:48 am 8

BERRY LN & BUMBLEBEE DR6:49 am 9

BOWLES LN @ MAILBOXES6:51 am 10

BLUEROCK RD & LYELL WY6:53 am 11

BLUEROCK RD & YELLOWJACKET LN6:54 am 12

BLUEROCK RD & HONEYBEE6:55 am 13

HONEYBEE LN & WASP CT6:56 am 14

757 HORNET DR6:57 am 15

HORNET DR & DONNA CT6:59 am 16

CARDINAL CT & BLUEROCK RD7:00 am 17

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:10 am 18

ROUTE 8 DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

1 Maxwell, Sandi

ASPIRE6:10 am 1

FREDS ST & PINENUT RD6:35 am 2

HELMAN DR & ARROYO DR6:46 am 3

DRESSLERVILLE RD & S RIVERVIEW DR6:52 am 4

959 DEAN DR6:54 am 5

MITCH DR & TOPAZ LN6:57 am 6

MITCH DR & JOBS PEAK DR6:58 am 7

MITCH DR & S RIVERVIEW DR6:59 am 8

S RIVERVIEW DR & ARROWHEAD DR7:00 am 9

ARROWHEAD DR & JOBS PEAK DR7:01 am 10

ARROWHEAD DR & TOPAZ LN7:02 am 11

ARROWHEAD DR & 2ND MARLETTE CI7:04 am 12

1164 CENTERVILLE LN7:07 am 13

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:24 am 14

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 2of
Trip06d.rpt



ROUTE 11 DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

75 McCue, Terry

BUS YARD6:14 am 1

MUSTANG LN & MULE CT6:50 am 2

MUSTANG LN & SORREL LN6:51 am 3

MUSTANG LN & PINTO CI6:52 am 4

PINTO CI & MEMORY CI6:53 am 5

PINTO CI & SORREL LN6:54 am 6

PINTO CI & COLT LN6:55 am 7

PINTO CI & ARABIAN LN6:56 am 8

ARABIAN LN & MUSTANG LN6:58 am 9

MUSTANG LN & PALOMINO LN6:59 am 10

APPALOOSA LN & PALOMINO LN7:00 am 11

PALOMINO LN & STALLION CT7:01 am 12

PALOMINO LN & CLYDESDALE CT7:02 am 13

RIVERVIEW DR & GLENWOOD DR7:08 am 14

DRESSLERVILLE RD & WAGON WHEEL CT7:11 am 15

CENTERVILLE LN & RUBIO7:14 am 16

CENTERVILLE LN & COBBLESTONE DR7:15 am 17

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:22 am 18

ROUTE 44 DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

73 Carr , Robert

ASPIRE6:20 am 1

RAY MAY WY & WALKER ST6:41 am 2

JOLIE ST & MARK ST6:43 am 3

BODIE FLATS6:46 am 4

TILLMAN LN & 2ND ALICIA CI6:59 am 5

TILLMAN LN & WHEELER WY7:00 am 6

PIT RD & SHORT CT7:01 am 7

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:14 am 8

ROUTE 10 DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

62 Colonna, Jessica

ASPIRE6:25 am 1

MUIR DR & RITTER DR6:45 am 2

MUIR DR & WHITNEY WY6:47 am 3

WHITNEY WY & LANGLEY DR6:49 am 4

LANGLEY DR & ANNKIM CI6:50 am 5

LANGLEY DR & LYELL WY6:50 am 6

LANGLEY DR & GALENA CT6:51 am 7

NORTH KIMMERLING RD & WHEELER WY6:52 am 8

KIMMERLING RD & JAMES RD6:53 am 9

SOUTH KIMMERLING RD & WHEELER WY6:54 am 10

SOUTH KIMMERLING RD & LINDA DR6:55 am 11

KYNDAL WY & MORNING SUN CT6:56 am 12

KIMMERLING RD & RUBIO WY6:59 am 13

ROJO WY & VERDE WY7:01 am 14

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:12 am 15

ROUTE 6 DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

44 Gemmet, Karen (Kari)

ASPIRE6:25 am 1

1012 WATERLOO LN @ N CURVE6:41 am 2

1201 WATERLOO LN6:43 am 3

1208 WATERLOO LN6:44 am 4

1255 CENTERVILLE LANE6:45 am 5

SILVERANCH DR & SIERRA VISTA DR6:48 am 6

PLEASANTVIEW DR & WINTERGREEN DR6:48 am 7

PLEASANTVIEW DR & SPRINGFIELD DR6:49 am 8

968 SPRINGFIELD DR6:50 am 9

WOODFORDS LN & SWEETWATER DR6:52 am 10

KINGSTON WY & MANHATTAN WY6:54 am 11

MANHATTAN WY & MONARCH LN6:56 am 12

KINGSTON WY & MONARCH LN6:58 am 13

MANHATTAN WY & FRANKLIN LN6:59 am 14

FRANKLIN LN & BOLIVIA WY7:01 am 15

BOLIVIA WY & MANHATTAN WY7:02 am 16

MANHATTAN WY & TILLMAN LN7:03 am 17

885 TILLMAN LN/SEQUIOA VILLAGE @ MAILBOXES7:04 am 18

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:13 am 19

ROUTE 13 DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

25 Thompson, Jennifer

PAU WA LU6:40 am 1

KATHY WY & KIM CT6:43 am 2

JULIE WY & SALLY LN6:44 am 3

LONG VALLEY RD & PATRICIA DR6:45 am 4

CARMEL WY & PATRICIA DR6:46 am 5

MARY JO DR & VICTORIA DR6:47 am 6

MARY JO DR & RENEE CT6:48 am 7

LONG VALLEY RD & RANCHO RD6:50 am 8

BLUEROCK RD & JOETTE DR6:51 am 9

BLUEROCK RD & PATRICIA DR6:53 am 10

LEONARD RD & BLUEROCK RD6:54 am 11

HONEYBEE LN & LEONARD RD6:57 am 12

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:12 am 13

ROUTE 35 DHS AM 17-18

LOCATIONTIME

38 Heydman, Michelle

ASPIRE6:40 am 1

E MARION RUSSELL DR & WINDSOR DR6:50 am 2

WINDSOR DR & WINWOOD WY6:51 am 3

BROOKE WY & WINWOOD WY6:52 am 4

WINWOOD WY & HARVEST AV6:53 am 5

GUINESS WY & HARVEST AV6:54 am 6

GRANBOROUGH DR & N MARION RUSSELL DR6:55 am 7

CHICHESTER LN & N MARION RUSSELL DR6:56 am 8

CHICHESTER LN & EAST EDLESBOROUGH CI6:57 am 9

CHICHESTER LN & GILMAN AV6:58 am 10

EZELL ST & GILMAN AV7:00 am 11

DOUGLAS AV @ 15MPH SIGN7:02 am 12

DOUGLAS AV & HIGH SCHOOL ST7:03 am 13

DOUGLAS AV & COTTONWOOD ST7:04 am 14

DOUGLAS AV @ CENTERTOWNE APTS7:05 am 15

DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL (501)7:10 am 16

ASPIRE (PICK UP AIDE)7:20 am 17

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 2of
Trip06d.rpt


